

## **Gas Price Comparison Table**

Supplier	Tariff Name	Payment & billing method	Pence per unit for first 2,000kWh	Pence per unit after 2,000kWh	Annual cost using 12,000kWh	Additional Information
<b>SSe</b> Airtricity	Pay as you go (PAYG)	Pay as you go	10.367p	10.367p	£1,244	
	Home Energy	Direct Debit postal bill	15.274p	9.604p	£1,266	Direct Debit discount of up to £22.05 per year. For consumption under 2000kWh it is £5.51 per year.
	Home Energy	Any payment method on receipt of bill	15.274p	9.604p	£1,266	
FIFTMUS energy transitioning to not zero carbon	Home Gas (PAYG)	Pay as you go	9.743p	9.743p	£1,169	
	Home Gas (online)	Direct Debit online billing	9.914p	9.914p	£1,190	Online discount of £30 for annual usage over 8000kWh and £16 for annual usage below 8000kWh.
	Home Gas (offline)	Direct Debit postal bill	9.914p	9.914p	£1,190	Direct Debit discount of £22.05 for annual usage over 8000kWh and £5.51 for annual usage below 8000kWh.
	Home Gas (offline)	Any payment method on receipt of bill	9.914p	9.914p	£1,190	

Updated 30 March 2023. Prices from 01 April 2023.

This table is a guide using the latest tariffs provided by natural gas suppliers. The amount you pay per unit should be on your most recent bill or you can get this information from your current supplier. You should contact your preferred supplier to obtain more information about their tariffs, discounts and terms and conditions.

The Consumer Council has a simple guide about switching domestic electricity supplier. This can be downloaded at <a href="https://www.consumercouncil.org.uk">www.consumercouncil.org.uk</a> or a copy can be obtained by contacting our freephone number 0800 121 6022.

Prices from 01 April 2023 including VAT at 5%.

All rates include the Energy Price Guarantee (EPG) effective from 01 April 2023.

Tariffs apply to Greater Belfast and Larne area.

Annual cost is calculated using a typical annual consumption of 12,000kWh.